
 
 
 
QUESTION NO 5 By Councillor Mowat for answer by 

the Convener of the Transport and 
Environment Committee at a meeting 
of the Council on 12 March 2020 

   

Question (1) What is the current process followed for moving or removing 

a bus stop? 

Answer (1)  

Question (2) Could the convener provide a table of the number of bus 

stops moved or removed in each ward over the past year 

and the rationale for this 

Answer (2)  

   

   

 
 


